10 - 20 min
GENERAL DATA
tent model:
tent system:
technical  description of
frame system:
use:
model benefits:

4,0 2,7
MODEL DATA AND DIMENSIONS
SI SH
dimension (m) capacity of beds (pcs)
5,0 2,9
5,5 3,1
ERA-L 60-40-2.0 4,0 24,0 4 4 2 4
ERA-L 60-60-2.0 6,0 36,0 6 6 4 6
ERA-L 60-80-2.0 8,0 48,0 8 10 6 8
dimension: ERA-L 60-100-2.0 10,0 60,0 10 12 8 10
ERA-L 60-50-2.5 5,0 30,0 4 8 4 4
ERA-L 60-75-2.5 7,5 45,0 6 8 6 6
ERA-L 60-100-2.5 10,0 60,0 10 12 8 8
notice
type of tent width (m) A (m) B (m) height
ERA-35 3,5 0,6
ERA-40 4,0 0,6
ERA-50 5,0 0,6
ERA-55 5,5 0,5
ERA-60 6,0 0,5
modules:
description:
main parts of the
tent